
Term Dates for 2024 (including Statutory Holidays and Teacher Only Days)

Start Date End date ½ Days (384)

Term 1
Weeks 1-11

Wednesday 31 January Friday 12 April

96
Waitangi Day - Tuesday 6 February

Good Friday - Friday 29 March
Easter Monday - Monday 1 April

Easter Tuesday (school holiday) - Tuesday 2 April
Otago Anniversary - Monday 25 March

Term 2
Weeks 1-10

Monday 29 April Friday 5 July

96
King’s Birthday - Monday 3 June

Matariki - Friday 28 June

Term 3
Weeks 1-10

Monday 22 July Friday 27 September

100

Term 4
Weeks 1-10

Monday 14 October Wednesday 18 December

94

Labour Day - Monday 28 October

386

386 half days allows for one teacher only day during the year.



Please take note of the following significant dates:

Waitangi Day Tuesday 6 February

Otago Anniversary Monday 25 March

Good Friday Friday 29 March

Easter Sunday Sunday 31 March

Easter Monday Monday 1 April

Easter Tuesday (school holiday) Tuesday 2 April

ANZAC Day Tuesday 25 April (school holiday time)

King’s Birthday Monday 3 June

Matariki Friday 28 June

Labour Day Monday 28 October

KingsView’s Birthday 12th November (celebrated during the week)


